
ADMINISTRATION 
LAKE HOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 2018-2019 
 
 

Amy Bassinger 
Attendance Interventionist 

Amy_Bassinger@scps.k12.fl.us 
407-746-9067 

Kathy Bolling 
School Administration Manager 
Kathleen_Bolling@scps.k12.fl.us 

407-746-9005 

Nancy Diaz 
Assistant Principal 

Nancy_Diaz@scps.k12.fl.us 
407-746-9079 

Danya Harris 
Athletic Director 

Danya_Harris@scps.k12.fl.us 
407-746-9057 

Michael Howard 
Assistant Principal 

Michael_Howard@scps.k12.fl.us 
407-746-9008 

Mia Keyser 
Assistant Principal 

Mia_Keyser@scps.k12.fl.us 
407-746-9003 

Vicky Lampe 
School Administration Manager 
Victoria_Lampe@scps.k12.fl.us 

407-746-9006 

Jesse Rose 
Assistant Principal 

Rosejj@scps.k12.fl.us 
407-746-9004 

Tonya Thompson 
Assistant Principal 

Tonya_Thompson@scps.k12.fl.us 
407-746-9002 
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